
Timing Ljubljana
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Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
1.6.2019 - 19:25
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

Otroci 9

1. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.21 143
2. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.14 111
3. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.34 110
4. HROVAT Klara 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.76 102
5. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.13 101
6. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.62 98
7. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.72 81
8. ŽUGIČ JEHART Zoja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.47 79
9. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.01 77

10. ŠVEGELJ Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.40 76
11. PONIKVAR Ajda 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.75 60
12. BRANKOVIČ Neža 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.14 51

Otroci 10-11

1. UDOVČIĆ Maša 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.91 246
2. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.32 211
3. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.94 204
4. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.44 186
5. DELAK ŽMAHAR Brina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.27 135
6. LAVRIČ Nina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.61 132
7. ROUS Zarja 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.59 98

Otroci 12-13

1. ŽAUCER Kaja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.85 346
2. GRUBAN POHAR Puja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.92 344
3. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.83 301
4. MARINKO Špela 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.00 180
5. CULIBERG Živa 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.25 168
6. ŠAVIJA Lea 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.30 150
7. JEKLIC Pia 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.48 109

Otroci 16-17

1. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.21 337
2. ŽERJAL Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.33 187
3. KOTAR Zala 02 unattached 59.90 118

Veteranke 35-39

1. TOMAŽINČIČ Varja 80 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.59 185

Veteranke 40-44

1. KAJTNA Anita 79 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:03.77 97
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

Veteranke 45-49

1. GRADISAR Andreja 73 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.71 146

Veteranke 50-54

1. DROBNIČ Marjeta 66 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.64 195

Odprto

1. ŽAUCER Kaja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.85 346
2. GRUBAN POHAR Puja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.92 344
3. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.21 337
4. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.83 301
5. UDOVČIĆ Maša 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.91 246
6. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.32 211
7. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.94 204
8. DROBNIČ Marjeta 66 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.64 195
9. ŽERJAL Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.33 187

10. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.44 186
11. TOMAŽINČIČ Varja 80 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.59 185
12. MARINKO Špela 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.00 180
13. CULIBERG Živa 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.25 168
14. ŠAVIJA Lea 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.30 150
15. GRADISAR Andreja 73 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.71 146
16. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.21 143
17. DELAK ŽMAHAR Brina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.27 135
18. LAVRIČ Nina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.61 132
19. KOTAR Zala 02 unattached 59.90 118
20. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.14 111
21. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.34 110
22. JEKLIC Pia 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.48 109
23. HROVAT Klara 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.76 102
24. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.13 101
25. ROUS Zarja 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.59 98
26. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.62 98
27. KAJTNA Anita 79 Plavalni Klub Velenje 1:03.77 97
28. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.72 81
29. ŽUGIČ JEHART Zoja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.47 79
30. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.01 77
31. ŠVEGELJ Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.40 76
32. PONIKVAR Ajda 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.75 60
33. BRANKOVIČ Neža 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.14 51


